
MAY 2021 - FOR SALE 
 

GHC is a NO PET COMMUNITY 
 

 

B-205 2BR./2BA., fully furnished 2nd floor w/ceramic tile throughout. Great view overlooking the heated pool, 
clubhouse and sunset. Best location. Walking distance everywhere you want incl. fishing. Asking 
$129,900. Call 586-690-9600. 

 
O-101 2BR/2BA., FURNISHED, 1ST FL, laminate flooring, tile flooring in kitchen and baths, carpet in BR’s. Close 

to both pools, back unit of canal, large Florida room $125,000 call 812-568-7511 or 812-568-7258. 

 
T#4-104 2BR/2BA., unfurnished 1st floor, modern utilities, completely renovated, newly tiles jacuzzi walk in 

shower, all hurricane proof windows, slider. Brand New A/C unit. $235,000 firm Call 727-285-2128 or 
727-470-0329. 

 

D 101 2BR/2BA., FURNISHED 1st floor unit. Located across pool #1. Includes two walls mounted tv’s and 
updated throughout in excellent condition. For details call 812-629-3169. 

 
 

RENTALS (Minimum 3 months on all rentals)   
NO PET COMMUNITY   

 
 

E-202                   2BR/2BA Furnished 2nd floor renovated unit near heated pool #1. Available March 2021 minimum 3 

months to 12 months. $1200 per month Call 352-436-7580. 

L-203  1BR/1.5BA., FULLY FURNISHED. Updated with new flooring and appointments.  Available immediately or 
for 3-month seasonal minimum. $1600 Month, plus security deposit, nonsmoking. John Z 727-560-0008. 

 

T#5 205 2BR/2BA WATERFRONT VIEW, on the North Canal. Fully furnished, ready to move in. Hurricane 
windows. NO pets and NO smoking. Available now. Minimum 3 months lease. Call 727-647-1910. 

 

T#5 301 2BR/BA (den & balcony) Fully furnished 1540sq ft corner condo w/view on deep water direct access to 
Mexico Gulf N canal w/swimming dolphins & sailing boats,3rd flr w/elevator. Minimum 3 mo., no pets, 

internet & tv included. $1550/month plus utilities. Please Call Jerzy 708-328-0928.   
 
T#6 303 2BR/2BA., Seasonal rental Canal view 3 months minimum. NO pets non smoking community. Across 

from elevator and laundry.  Fully furnished. Kitchen has all small electrics pots etc. Required credit and 
background check. Power is included. Rent negotiated on length of lease.  
Call 516-781-7256 or 516-287-1250. 

 
 

 


